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This Month's Events
 Date  Summary

 Saturday, August 2, 12:30pm  The Washington, DC Tarot Society

 Saturday, August 2, 2:00pm  Melbourne Tarot Café

 Sunday, August 3, 3:00pm  Portland Oregon Tarot Study Group

 Sunday, August 3, 4:00pm  London - Tarot Study Group

 Tuesday, August 5, 7:30pm  Tele class - Client Marketing Materials with Elizabeth Genco Purvis

 Wednesday, August 6, 11:00am  Teleconference: Meditations on the Tarot by Annonymus

 Wednesday, August 6, 12:00am  Austrailia Tarot Spirit Adventure Tours With Rachel Pollack

 Thursday, August 7, 6:30pm  Australia ATS Year Long Tarot Course Featuring Jean-Michel

 Thursday, August 7, 12:00am  Austrailia Tarot Spirit Adventure Tours With Rachel Pollack

 Friday, August 8, 12:00am  Austrailia Tarot Spirit Adventure Tours With Rachel Pollack

 Saturday, August 9, 7:00pm  Telephone - Beginner Intuitive Tarot ~ with Ferol Humphrey, Saturday evenings in August

 Saturday, August 9, 12:00am  Austrailia Tarot Spirit Adventure Tours With Rachel Pollack

 Sunday, August 10, 4:00pm  London - Tarot Study Group

 Sunday, August 10, 12:00am  Austrailia Tarot Spirit Adventure Tours With Rachel Pollack

 Monday, August 11, 12:00am  Austrailia Tarot Spirit Adventure Tours With Rachel Pollack

 Wednesday, August 13, 11:00am  Teleconference: Meditations on the Tarot by Annonymus

 Wednesday, August 13, 7:00pm  Bellingham Tarot Meetup

 Thursday, August 14, 6:30pm  Australia ATS Year Long Tarot Course Featuring Jean-Michel

 Saturday, August 16, 7:00pm  Telephone - Beginner Intuitive Tarot ~ with Ferol Humphrey, Saturday evenings in August

 Sunday, August 17, 1:00pm  Telephone - Readers Studio Monthy Teleconference

 Sunday, August 17, 3:00pm  Portland Tarot Study Group

 Sunday, August 17, 4:00pm  London - Tarot Study Group

 Wednesday, August 20, 11:00am  Teleconference: Meditations on the Tarot by Annonymus

 Wednesday, August 20, 7:00pm  Raleigh-Durham Tarot Meetup

 Thursday, August 21, 6:30pm  Australia ATS Year Long Tarot Course Featuring Jean-Michel

 Thursday, August 21, 7:00pm  NYC - Tarot Laboratory (monthly class)
w/ Rachel Pollack

 Thursday, August 21, 7:30pm  Midlands UK - Mary's Monthly Midlands Tarot Drop In

 Saturday, August 23, 7:00pm  Telephone - Beginner Intuitive Tarot ~ with Ferol Humphrey, Saturday evenings in August

 Sunday, August 24, 1:00pm  Tarot Around the World - webcam meeting - Join us online With Mary Collin and Johanna Gargiu...

 Sunday, August 24, 4:00pm  London - Tarot Study Group

 Tuesday, August 26, 7:00pm  Mass, USA Tarot Playgroup

 Wednesday, August 27, 11:00am  Teleconference: Meditations on the Tarot by Annonymus

 Thursday, August 28, 6:30pm  Australia ATS Year Long Tarot Course Featuring Jean-Michel

 Saturday, August 30, 10:00am  Brisbane AUS Time Out For Tarot

 Saturday, August 30, 7:00pm  Telephone - Beginner Intuitive Tarot ~ with Ferol Humphrey, Saturday evenings in August
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 Sunday, August 31, 12:00am  Jacksonville FL Tarot Hour

 Sunday, August 31, 2:00pm  NYC Meetup

 Sunday, August 31, 4:00pm  London - Tarot Study Group
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